
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
27 
92 
90 
93 

Driver 
Christian Cameron (R) 
Jack Jeffers (R) 
Evan Cooley (R) 
Anthony Martella (R) 

Team 
TJ Speed Motorsports 
Exclusive Autosport 
Exclusive Autosport 
Exclusive Autosport 

Best Tm 
1:21.8720 
1:22.2933 
1:22.6344 
1:22.8200 

Diff 

0.4213 
0.7624 
0.9480 

Gap 

0.4213 
0.3411 
0.1856 

Best Speed 

97.176 
96.679 
96.280 
96.064 

In Lap 
8 

17 
16 
3 

Laps 
30 
18 
26 
5 

Sorted on best lap time
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Spring Training 

USF Pro 

Pro Test 7 

Practice (45:00 Time) started at 13:00:00 

Homestead-Miami Speedway, 14-t 2.210 miles 

2/18/2026 13:00 
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Official Results
Qualifying Record: Not Set
Race Record: Not Set


