



# Official Results

Qualifying Record: Not Set  
Race Record: Not Set

Spring Training

Sorted on best lap time

USF Pro Homestead-Miami Speedway, 14-t 2.210 miles

Pro Test 7 2/18/2026 13:00

Practice (45:00 Time) started at 13:00:00

Pos	No.	Driver	Team	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Speed	In Lap	Laps
1	27	Christian Cameron (R)	TJ Speed Motorsports	1:21.8720			97.176	8	30
2	92	Jack Jeffers (R)	Exclusive Autosport	1:22.2933	0.4213	0.4213	96.679	17	18
3	90	Evan Cooley (R)	Exclusive Autosport	1:22.6344	0.7624	0.3411	96.280	16	26
4	93	Anthony Martella (R)	Exclusive Autosport	1:22.8200	0.9480	0.1856	96.064	3	5

Orbits



andersen  
P R O M O T I O N S